
S DIV: LOT 6 & S1/2 LOT 5 BLK 6 
#3.

GILLIAM SHERRY/TODD RICKY
826 SW HELEN TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14043-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/24/2016 DF 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

116,767
400

18,500
135,667

0
135,667

0
135,667
135,667

0

135,667

1557/1145 12/23/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN SUZANNE M

GILLIAM SHERRY

1384/1028 5/10/2019 WD Q I 01 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOREST O WRIGHT

GREEN SUZANNE M
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HX Base Yr

826 SW HELEN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,428 112.3200 125.80 179,642 1953 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 94,199

FOP 45 30 14 1,145

UCP 144 20 29 2,371

UDU 384 55 211 17,254

UST 48 45 22 1,799

1,773 1,428 116,767

BAS= W18 S4 W27 S24 E30 FOP= S3 E15 N3 W15$ E15 N28 $ PTR=N30
UDU= N16 W24 UST= W12 S4 E12 N4$ S4 UCP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12
E24 $ S30$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 95.00 115.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


